3/3/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02003

Zone 2

2016-02004
2016-02005
2016-02006
2016-02007
2016-02009
2016-02010
2016-02013
2016-02014
2016-02015
2016-02016
2016-02019
2016-02020
2016-02021
2016-02022
2016-02026
2016-02028

2016-02029

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

6th Ave

Carnegie Towers
Lydia St

Carnegie Towers
Broadway St

Barrett Way
Washinton Ave/Franklin Av
Washington Avenue
Carnegie Elementary
Station @ Ramsey
Charles @ Franklin
East Main

Mansfield Blvd
Library Avenue
Capital Drive
Capitol Dr

Carnegie Towers

Chestnut Street

Date
Received

03/02/16

03/02/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Mental Health

Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Parking Comp
Traffic Target
Animal Comp
Foot Patrol
Traffic Target
Special Detail
Theft

Alarm - Burg
Hazard
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol

Patrol Service

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Refer to Agency
Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



3/3/2016 Carnegie Police Department Page -1 of 1

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

Pennsbury Borough
2016-02011 Pennsbury Blvd 03/02/16 Radio Dispatch Susp Activity Task Completed

2016-02030 Pennsbury Blvd South / No On-View Traffic Target Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



