Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-02003	6th Ave	03/02/16	Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-02004	Carnegie Towers	03/02/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02005	Lydia St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02006	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02007	Broadway St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02009	Barrett Way		On-View	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-02010	Washinton Ave/Franklin Av		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02013	Washington Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-02014	Carnegie Elementary		On-View	Foot Patrol	Refer to Agency
2016-02015	Station @ Ramsey		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02016	Charles @ Franklin		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-02019	East Main		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Incident Report
2016-02020	Mansfield Blvd		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02021	Library Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-02022	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02026	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02028	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02029	Chestnut Street		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-02011	Pennsbury Blvd	03/02/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed				
2016-02030	Pennsbury Blvd South / No		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed				